EFC (unofficial): 2024

discipline gender ageclass category
Sabel Menn u17 Individuell
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
2008 - 2014 Rolling (1:1) All best result
T1 28.10.2023 Istanbul  Cadet Circuit u17

T2 18.11.2023 Sofia Etropolski’'s sabre u17

T3 09.12.2023 Eislingen Wiekhorst - Cup u17

T4 13.01.2024 Barcelona Cadet Circuit u17

T5 27.01.2024 Bucharest Riposta Cup u17

T6 10.02.2024 Praha Cadet Circuit u17

T7 22.02.2024 Neaples European Championships U17

T8 28.09.2024 Thilisi Thilisi Cadet Circuit u17

T9 12.10.2024 Budapest Huniber Cup u17

rank points initial name

calculated-on
15.10.2024. 10:02
transferred points

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5T6 T7T8T9

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

278 0 REALE Leonardo

206 O AYAZ Yigit

179 O GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
144 0 MAKLAKOV Julian

110 O ZAHREBELNY! Dmytrii
109 O WEBER Leonard

104 O MURTAS Christian

102 O URUSHADZE Giorgi

96 0 GUFFEY Christopher

90 0 PATURZO GONZALEZ Emilio
88 0 DABROWSKI Szymon
72 0 HOLZ Daniel

69 0 KWALWASSER Eric

66 0 MEICOV Nikola

61 0 ENE Michael

60 0 JOO Jeein

59 0 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
56 0 TAKKA Arda

54 0 PRIMUS Nazir

53 0 HUSEYNOV Abbas

53 0 KUMUK Poyraz

50 0 EYBELMAN Ariel

50 0 WEISER Tim

47 0 AKPINAR Ali Baris

47 0 KONG Kenneth

46 0 BRYDEN Joshua

44 0 BARIS Efe

41 0 BENIGNI Riccardo

41 0 AKALIN Arda

36 0 BLOIN Maxence

36 0 AVALTRONI Christian
36 0 KUSHKOQV Daniel

34 0 WIECH Krzysztof

33 0 LEE Aidan Jared Marcus
32 0 BERRAK Candeniz

31 0 KRZEMISKI Adam

27 0 DI PROSPERO Lorenzo
27 0 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel
27 0 VIVALDI Davide

27 0 EVANS Joe

24 0 HOSPITAL Baptiste

24 0 TAO Jeffrey

24 0 TRIBUNO Andrea

23 0 GUVEN Uluc Eke

23 0 FRADELLOS Georgios
21 0 TAN Julius Xuan Lin

21 0 KASABOQV Tervel

18 0 GODO Vilmos Agost

18 0 YUEN Lucas

18 0 KANG Evan

18 0 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios
17 0 BOSTANBAS Sarp

16 0 BARABASH Matvii

ITA 2008 7860 80 60
TUR 2008 96 78 12 20 (6)
BUL 20084212 (3) 96 (10)5 24
GER 2008 6 (3)6 80 10 42
UKR 2008 3 60 35 12
GER 2008 6 (3)24 20 35 24
ITA 2008 78 20 6
GEO 2009 12 42 10326
USA 2008 96
USA 2008 12 78
POL 2008 3 3 35 5 42
USA 2008 246 42
USA 2008 42 3 24
BUL 20096 12 (0)(3)6 42
ROU 2008 0 3 24 10 24
USA 2009 60
GRE 2008 24 12 20 3
TUR 2009 12 (3) 24 14 6
USA 2008 426 6
AZE 2009 6 6 5 1026
TUR 2008243 (3) 14 12
UKR 2008 12 14 24
GER 20081212 (3)6 20 ©)
TUR 2008243 (3) 8 12
SWE 200912 12 6 5 12
GBR 2008243 6 3 10 (3
TUR 2008126 12 14 (3)
ITA 2008 35 6
TUR 200824 3 8 6
FRA 2008 6 6 24

ITA 2009 246 6
USA 2008 12 12 12
POL 2009 10 24
MAS 2008123 (0) 6 12
TUR 2009 3 3 206
POL 2008 3 0 205 3
ITA 2009 03 24
ESP 2008 3 24 0

ITA 2008 12 12 3
GBR 20086 6 3 12
FRA 2008 24

USA 2008 24
ITA 2008 12 6 6
TUR 20096 3 8 6
GRE 20086 3 (0) 3 5 6
SGP 2008123 3 3

BUL 20086 3 6 6
HUN 2009 3 0 12 3
HKG 2008 12 6
USA 2009 6 12
GRE 2009 0 3 12 3
TUR 20086 8 3
UKR 2008 6 10
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GLOTTE Gleb
LUMSDEN Guy
SCHMIERER Till
RADACSI Patrik

LIU Justin

BASAR Muhammed Arda
ATAYAN Oleksii

IVANOV Nikola

BIGGIO Alexander
KULESHA lurii

Pl Alexander

LEE Noah

AQUILI Riccardo Maria
SHIPITSIN Alexander
HU Christopher
MOLNAR Milan Ben
KAWANO Osuke
ANTHONY Devyn

LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse
MILANOQV Nikola
MANZO Emanuel
LIVANOS Nikolaos

LIAN Marcus Kang Jing
RADU Matei

BEDFORD Raphael

LEE William Nigel

LEE Herald Lloyd
ATANASOV Konstantin
GOLDFELD Vladimir
OSMANAGAOGLU Ziya Arda
GARCIA-GHURAN Aidan
FERRAND DAVID Raphaél
KOSSUT Franciszek
CALISKAN Tuna
BOZKUS Berken

TREJO Victor
STEINBACHER Janos
MODOS Ferenc
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios
RHODES Finlay
STEFAN Mario Alexandru
SAUNDERS Maximillian
LOW DE JIE Samuel
TONCHEYV Dimitar
TATULESCU Chrisley
LIU Dominic

SZEREDY Huba
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis
MANEA Noah tefan
BUXTON William

DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio

LEHNERT Tobias
RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent
GUNGOR Berk
WIEKHORST Kajetan
LYSEYKO Ashwyn
MACHAJ Vojtech

MERT Kuzey Gazi
COSKUN Erturk Selim
JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti
VAPURCU Ege
BAYRAM Barlas

KIM Elijah

SU Landon
SYDORENKO lliia
BARNARD Hiroto Morrison
MAESTRI Riccardo
SOARE Calin

HUANG Alex

OZGUR Tuna Kerem
CECCHINELLI Gabriele
SIBELIUS Etienne

ISR
GBR
GER
HUN
GER
TUR
UKR
BUL
Sul
UKR
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
HUN
JPN
USA
FRA
BUL
ITA
GRE
SGP
ROU
GBR
MAS
SGP
BUL
ISR
TUR
GBR
Sul
POL
TUR
TUR
MEX
HUN
HUN
GRE
GBR
ROU
GBR
SGP
BUL
ROU
GER
HUN
GRE
ROU
GBR
ESP
GER
FRA
TUR
GER
GBR
CZE
TUR
TUR
GEO
TUR
TUR
USA
USA
UKR
JPN
ITA
ROU
USA
TUR
ITA
FIN

2008 5
2008
2009
2009
2010 2,5
20083 0 (0)
2008

2010 (0) 3
2009  (0)
2010 3
2008

2008

2009

2008 12
2008

2009

2008 12
2009

2008 6 6
20086 0 6
2009
20096 0
2009 6
2009 6
2008 3

20103 0 (0) 6
20083 3

20093 (0)(0)3 3

2009 0
20100 0

2008 35
2000 0 3 (0 5
2008 10
2009 6

2009 3

2008 10
2008 3 0

2008 6

2008
2008
2008
2008 6
20083 0 6
2008 6
2008
2009 03
2008 3
2008
2008
2009 3
2009
2008 3
2009 333
2008

20080 3 0 (0) 5
2010 35
2009 0 5
2009 3

2010 3

2008 3 0
2009

2010

2009

2008

2008 0 6

2008 6

2008

2009 6

2010

20086 0

2008

2000 0 0 0 6 0
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PATEL Rayn

LANDI Filippo
VERSTAKOVAS Daniel
PELLEGATTA Vittorio
ASLAN Eren

VACCA Lino
BOTTEGA Mattia
TRUKHIN Mikhail
FATU Adrian Stefan
KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin
VAID Luke

NASTASE Mihnea
FODOR Bendeguz Kende
GOGOKHIA Saba
ANSERMET Loic
BETEAGU Rares
VELICU Mihnea
ROWELLE Charles
CASAVECCHIA Matteo
GIOVANNETTI Pablo
BONEV Nikita
KOUMPAROS Michael
RATOCZI Hunor
PICCIOLI Baptiste
FARSANG Lorant
BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro
OOl Shane Jun Ming
OBUKHOV Nikita
TIROTTI Tommaso
LEWKOWSKI Wiktor
ROELOFS Erwan
GRADON Krzysztof
SAFONOV Georgi
BRUNO Simone
ARPAIA Leandro
GROHMANN Jannis

USA
ITA
AZE
ITA
TUR
FRA
ITA
JPN
ROU
SGP
USA
ROU
HUN
GEO
Sul
ROU
ROU
GBR
ITA
ITA
BUL
GRE
HUN
FRA
HUN
GRE
ESP
SGP
UKR
ITA
POL
Sul
POL
EST
ITA
ITA
GER

WIELEMANS DE MARCHANT ET D'ANSEMBOURG Aymeric BEL

ALEXANDROV Daniel
SKRYPNYK llia
ALAKBARZADE Ismayil
GAR Umut
BOBOKHIDZE Giorgi
ZUFFA Constantino
ISLAMZADE Aykhan
KURALOQV Yerkanat
ALANAZI Abdulsalam
ZINI Roberto

BIRSAN Andrei David
DOGAN Arda

WANG Will Yiyu
SCHIFFER Matti

AUW Ashton Sen Hon
PINTO Marcus
ERMAKOV Semeon
TALLARICO Tommaso
OCEK Alp Deniz

BODAY Domonkos
LATHAM UMANA Gaspar
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Leon
MATIKKE Matthew
MUNTEANU Mihnea
BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen
PAYAN Gaston
CAPATINA Sebastian
ANYFANTIS Christos
WHITE John Henry
ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich
STEFANOV Todor
GREENE Alexander
KRYCH Alan

WALD Simon Alexander

BUL
UKR
AZE
TUR
GEO
GEO
AZE
KAZ
KSA
ITA
ROU
TUR
CAN
GER
SGP
BRA
USA
ITA
TUR
HUN
CHI
ESP
GER
ROU
FRA
FRA
ROU
GRE
GBR
uzZB
BUL
GBR
POL
GER

2009
2010
2008 6
2010
2009 6
2008
2010
2008
2008
2009/6
2009
2009
2009
20093
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009 3
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009/0
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008/0
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008 3
2008
2009
20083
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009 3
2010
2008
2008
2010
2009
20103
2008
2008
2008
2008
20103
2009 0
20093
2008
2010
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OZBEY Ozan
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas
KORZENIOWSKI Mikoaj
VINTILA Eduard Florin
SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo
VERDE ALONSO Manuel
CIRKOS Sebestyén
NTIVIS Angelos
SURCEL Stefan

RADEV Maxim

ENE Alexander

LIPISKI Jakub

KOKUBO VYui

BANHAZI Bulcsu
SPIELBERG Severin
CRICA Vlad Stefan
ILIEV Viktor

ANDREEV Preslav

LIN Jifeng

TONCU Vlad

SPINELLI Pier francesco
WITTOUCK Corto
VINCENZI Giordano
LEARNER Henry
RAZPOTNIK SIMENC Azbe
KEZDI-KOVACS Boldizsar
KANTE Almamy
VOCHIN Andrei

FULOP Zsombor Vince
SIROU Antoine

BODI Ignac Gedeon
LANZMICH Oskar
THIEL Alexander
KISBAN Lukéacs Péter
JAMSIN Jorian
SILVESTRE Ethan
VENCLIK Jan

MACHAJ Jiri

RATAJ Tomasz
MIODUSZEWSKI Szymon
DEMBOVSKY! Andrii
HORDIIUK Nazar
KAPITANOV Dmytro
PRAIZOVIC Vukasin
MAMMADLI Garay
ALOTAISHAN Tamim
ALMTIRI Hussam
ONIANI Gabriel

JIKIA Demuri
OZERDEM Can

BAR ON Yonatan

LIMA Jose

NORSK DAHL Frederik
PALMOWSKI Baej
LYSENKO Yehor
YUZYK Ivan

GLISIC Nemanja
HORAK Andrej Vit
HABENICHT Luz

BULA Lukas

SEDLAR Michal
JERABEK Vitezslav
SOLIANO Cameron Alexander Tan
FAIFURA Orest

RYTINA Vaclav
AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis
KAVZAN Toprak

VALEYV Veselin

ERGUL Yigit Kagan
ISLAMZADA Aykhan
ALJOHANI Nawaf
GOKDEMIR Tuna

TUR
GRE
POL
ROU
ESP
ESP
HUN
GRE
ROU
BUL
ROU
POL
JPN
HUN
GER
ROU
BUL
BUL
NED
ROU
ITA
BEL
ITA
GBR
SLO
HUN
GER
ROU
HUN
FRA
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
BEL
Sul
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
UKR
SRB
AZE
KSA
KSA
GEO
GEO
TUR
ISR
POR
DEN
POL
UKR
UKR
SRB
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
SGP
UKR
CZE
GRE
TUR
BUL
TUR
AZE
KSA
TUR

2008 3
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009/0
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009/0
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2009 0
2010
2011
2010/0
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2011
2009
2009
20100
2008
2009
2008/0
2009 0
2009/0
2008 0
2009/0
20100
2010/0
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IONESCU Andrei

NG Luke

SAMSA Deniz Osman
ILGAR Emre

NG Roy

OZKAN Mehmet Doruk
YOLDAS Timur Deniz
MPOURVANIS Antonios
TAN Gilbert Hong Hao
OZKUTUKCU Yaman
KARSLI Muhammed Fatih
ALBU Serban

SEELMANN Friedrich
CHATZIS Zois Georgios
DANILA Felix

MOHSLER Jakob
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios
VERZEA Victor
PANDELESCU Tiberiu Andreas
MARCELLI Samuel
PRIETO DIEZ Eric
AIVAZIS Filippos
SOMOIOG Madalin

THIEL Philipp
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan
GRECU Luca Stefan
POUHAER Esteban
SZEPESI Vince

TOADER Matei Alexandru
ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Inigo
MARTOS MENA Javier
SERINO Mattia

TOMAC Nichita
DUMITRELEA Alexandru
MUNTEANU Rares
HELCIOIU Viadimir
REVESZ Bence

VAN GENT CASTANO Eric
STEINBERG Jesko
VANGEEL Florian

LIAKH Oleksandr

BELOS Panagiotis Maximos

GARCIA DE LA PUENTE Hugo Bernardo

TARPATAKY-HARY Botond
DECSI Hunor

SCIULLO Jacopo

SCHALL Patrick

GETTEMANS Jef
PERESZLENYI| Tamas
VILLAMOR RODRIGUEZ Matias
KORINEK-VEGH Marcell
LLORENTE LOPEZ Ignacio
PAPADOPOQOULOS Michail

VAN INGELGEM Cyriel

BUENO FALCON Rodrigo Zheng
HENDERSON Lucas Lin
SANCHEZ BOIX Bruno
BRANDHUBER Adam

LUJAN TORRES Leo

PETH Olivér

SANCHEZ CASALS Janot
KROCHMALSKI Jakub

VAN LIER Arthur

ESNAL HUEGUN EKki

LLORET LACOMBA Etienne
TAN Jacob Jae Kijb

BALOGH Lazar

MIKLUSICSAK Maté
HREINSSON Ymir Darri

ROKAS Konstantinos

MARTI LOZANO Nacho
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro

ROU
SGP
TUR
TUR
SGP
TUR
TUR
GRE
SGP
TUR
TUR
ROU
GER
GRE
ROU
GER
GRE
ITA
ROU
ITA
ESP
GRE
ROU
GER
ESP
ROU
FRA
HUN
ROU
ESP
ESP
Sul
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
HUN
ESP
GER
BEL
UKR
GRE
ESP
HUN
HUN
ITA
GER
BEL
HUN
ESP
HUN
ESP
GRE
BEL
ESP
CAN
ESP
HUN
ESP
HUN
ESP
POL
BEL
ESP
ESP
SGP
HUN
HUN
ISL
GRE
ESP
ESP

2009
2009/0
20110
2010/0
2008 0
2011/0
20100
2009
20100
2009/0
20110
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2012
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2010
2012
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
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341
343
344
345
346
346
346
349
349
351
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357
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369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
378
380
381
382
383
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385
386
386
388
389
390
391
391
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MATTHIASSON Magniis
RAMIREZ MURCIANO Aitor
DI PAOLO Luca
MERMUTLUOGLU Semi
KUMAR Vikram
BARBERAN MORENO Nico
KIECA Jakub

ALOBAID Fayadh
GARCIA-MEGYESI Javier
MARGINEAN Vlad Luca
VICENTE ROVIRA Biel
CHUPRYNA Tymur

KWOK King Leung

ZUBKO Dominik

BEN AMMOU Mohamed
SIMONS Gereon
HORVATH Hunor
KARAMITSOS Christos
GOSPODINOV Deyan
MATTYUS Barnabas
DENES Benedek

HAGER Ingmar

MICHO Jan

ALMARZOOQI Omar
PROSITS Dénes

DONG Anton

PALKOWSKI Damian
ZORE Tilen

BRUZIK Roch

SZEKULESZ Marton

SA Kai Xi
GUGGENBICHLER Vincent
KAZSIMER-BALINT Lé&szI6
JOVANOVIC Vuk
KAMBULOV Yehor

ALEBRI Hazza

IVANOV Konstantin
WALDSTEIN-WARTENBERG Jonathan
BONEV Alex

KRUIT Samuel
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO Manuel
KIRKOV Nikola

NGO Maximus

BONEV Toma
ELLEBRECHT Jona
PSZOTA Akos
CHAPKANOV Boris
BOSMANS Maél

ZILELI Alp Seref
KOSZTA-AIJVASZ Imre
MAY Thiemo

APOSTOLOV Georgi
GYURCSIK Aron
KORMANIATIS Dimitrios Bonigia
BRAMMER Tristan
MASOWIECKI Tomasz
FALK Milo

KOMLOSI Milan

BANDER Laszl6
WOODCOCK Alex
HEWETT Oliver

GOLUB Zan

HOSCHNA Stpan

ILLERA SAN EMETERIO Santiago
HUMEN Mykola
BOZSO-ANDRASSY Marton
KARAGULLE Emir
SANTOS José

ISTED Ben

DOCHEYV Angel

ALMASSI Marcell

VAN WIJK Cas

ISL
ESP
ITA
TUR
AUS
ESP
POL
KSA
HUN
ROU
ESP
UKR
HKG
POL
BEL
GER
HUN
GRE
BUL
HUN
HUN
AUT
POL
UAE
HUN
GER
POL
SLO
POL
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
SRB
UKR
UAE
BUL
AUT
BUL
NED
ESP
BUL
CAN
BUL
GER
HUN
BUL
BEL
TUR
HUN
AUT
BUL
HUN
GRE
GER
POL
GER
HUN
HUN
GBR
GBR
SLO
CZE
ESP
UKR
HUN
TUR
BRA
GBR
BUL
HUN
NED

2009
2008
2008
2011
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
1900
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
1900
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2011
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
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414 0 0 NIKOLIC Filip SRB 2009 0
415 0 0 IRELAND Innes GBR 2010 0
415 0 0 NAGY Akos HUN 2010 0
417 0 0 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz POL 2009 0
417 0 0 MIHAYLOV Nikolay BUL 2008 0
419 0 0 SERLEGI Balint HUN 2010 0
419 0 0 FERNANDEZ Ruben GBR 2009 0
421 0 0 NANCHEV Georgi BUL 2009 0
421 0 0 DONNACHIE Tyree GBR 2009 0
421 0 0 HOLLRIGL Aron AUT 2010 0
424 0 0 PALFALVY Bejamin HUN 2010 0
425 0 0 PAVEL Zsombor HUN 2008 0
425 0 0 KRAMER-NAGY Abel HUN 2010 0
427 0 0 EBERHARDT Gero GER 2009 0

428 0 0 ALKINDI Abdulla UAE 2009 0
428 0 0 SZILAGYI Bélint Zsolt HUN 2010 0

all-assigned-competitions

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Cadet Circuit Thilisi GEO 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q 28.09.2024
2 Huniber Cup Godollo HUN 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q 12.10.2024
3 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q 09.11.2024
4 Etropolski's sabre Sofia BUL 18.11.202319.11.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q 16.11.2024
5 Wiekhorst - Cup Eislingen GER 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q 07.12.2024
6 Cadet Circuit Barcelona ESP  13.01.2024 14.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q 11.01.2025
7 Riposta Cup Bucharest ROU 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q
8 Cadet Circuit Praha CZE 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q 08.02.2025
9 European Championships Neaples ITA  22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17 2 CC U17Q 23.02.2025
10 Thilisi Cadet Circuit Thilisi GEO 28.09.2024 29.09.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q
11 Huniber Cup Budapest HUN 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q
12 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 09.11.2024 10.11.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q
13 Etropolski's sabre Sofia BUL 16.11.2024 17.11.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q
14 Wiekhorst - Cup Eislingen GER 07.12.2024 08.12.2024 U17 1 CCUl7Q
15 Cadet Circuit Barcelona ESP 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q
16 Cadet Circuit Praha CZE 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q
17 European Championships Antalya TUR 23.02.2025 26.02.2025 U17 2 CC uUl7Q

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org



